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Experience‌

Kate (Cover)*

Ensemble*

Susannah*

La Contessa

Echo**

Violetta**

Musetta**

Musetta**

Servilia**

Diana

Susanna**

Susannah

Christine Daaé**

Pamina

Papagena

Pamina

First Witch

La Modista

Violetta**

Car Girl

Fiordiligi**

Ida by Lamplight (Gill)

Sarah in the Theatre (Adamo)

Susannah (Floyd)

Le nozze di Figaro (Mozart)

Ariadne auf Naxos (R. Strauss)

La traviata (Verdi)

La bohème (Puccini)

La bohème (Puccini)

La clemenza di Tito (Mozart)

Orpheus in the Underworld (Offenbach)

Le nozze di Figaro (Mozart)

Susannah (Floyd)

The Phantom of the Opera (Lloyd Webber)

Die Zauberflöte (Mozart)

Die Zauberflöte (Mozart)

Die Zauberflöte (Mozart)

Dido and Aeneas (Purcell)

Il cappello di paglia di Firenze (Rota)

La traviata (Verdi)

Remove Shoes Before Entering (Ching)

Così fan tutte (Mozart)

Chautauqua Opera

Chautauqua Opera

Loyola Opera Theatre

Tokyo Opera Studio

Loyola Opera Theatre

Loyola Opera Theatre

Italian Arts Federation

Loyola Opera Theatre

Loyola Opera Theatre

Loyola Opera Theatre

Loyola Opera Theatre

TCU Opera

TCU Opera

Manhattan Opera Studio

Manhattan Opera Studio

TCU Opera

TCU Opera

TCU Opera

Taos Opera Institute

Taos Opera Institute

TCU Opera

2026

2026

2026

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2024

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2022

2022

2021

2021

2021

*Upcoming Engagement

**Partial Role Performance

Roles

Soloist

Soprano Soloist

Soloist

Soprano Soloist

Soloist

Soloist

“The Star-Spangled Banner” (Scott Key)

The Messiah Excerpts (Handel)

Carnegie Hall Concert

The Messiah Excerpts (Handel)

“The Star-Spangled Banner” (Scott Key)

“The Star-Spangled Banner” (Scott Key)

SWASFAA Conference

St. Andrew’s Episcopal

Manhattan Opera Studio

St. Stephen Presbyterian

The National Rodeo

The Fort Worth Rodeo

Solo Work

2025

2024

2023

2022

2020

2019

Semi-Finalist

Second Prize

Finalist

Semi-Finalist

Awards

Young Texas Artists Music Competition

Young Soloist International Music Competition

Texoma NATS

Texoma NATS

2025

2023

2020

2019

Technical Work

Assistant Director

Makeup Designer

Student Ambassador

Social Media Admin

Makeup Designer

Saved! Opera Scenes Program

Orpheus in the Underworld (Offenbach)

Samson et Dalila (Saint-Saëns)

Various Productions

Die Zauberflöte (Mozart)

Loyola Opera Theatre

Loyola Opera Theatre

New Orleans Opera

TCU Opera

Manhattan Opera Studio

2025

2025

2024

2022-23

2023

Directors

David Gately

Corey Trahan

Irini Kyriakidou Hymel

Karen De Castro-Ramirez

Sarah Beckham-Turner

Mark Craig

Conductors

Keith Chambers

Mitchell Manlapig

German Gutierrez

Michael Ching

Masterclasses

Kamal Khan

Ken Merrill

Roger Malouf

Lewis Ehlers

Allison Voth

Degrees

Master of Music 

Bachelor of Music

Vocal Performance

Vocal Performance

Loyola University New Orleans

Texas Christian University (TCU)

2026

2023

Teachers

Irini Kyriakidou Hymel

Twyla Robinson

Angela Turner Wilson

Languages

English (Fluent)

Spanish (Intermediate)

Italian (Intermediate)

Coaches

Carol Rausch

Stephen Carey

Sara Steele


